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1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change +10%. 2. Maximum coil temperature is 130°C.

WTRM-360 Technical Information

Motor Parameters Symbols
DC Bus Voltage Voc
Rated Torque Te

w Peak Torque Tpeak

Z  Rated Speed Nr

E No-Load Speed Nno-load

E Torque Constant Kt

& Voltage Constant Kv
Max. Cogging Torque Teog
Torque Ripple Tripple
Number of Pole 2p

3 Rated Current Ir

% Peak Current Ipeak

E Line Resistance Ru@25°C
Line Inductance LL@60Hz
Total Weight Wiotal
Mech. Time Constant Kmech

I Thermal Resistance 2 Rth

% Inertia J

£ Water Inlet Temp. Tu

°_,a Water Temp. Diff.

S Between Inlet-Outlet BTw

Z  Min. Water Volumetric

S Flow Rate G

E Pressure Drop for qw AP,
Environment Temp. Teny
Rotor ID Rio
Motor Parameters Symbols
DC Bus Voltage Voc
Rated Torque Te

w Peak Torque Tpeak

Z  Rated Speed N,

E No-Load Speed Nno-load

E Torque Constant Kt

& Voltage Constant Kv
Max. Cogging Torque Teog
Torque Ripple Tripple
Number of Pole 2p

5: Rated Current Ir

g Peak Current Ipeak

E Line Resistance RL@25°C
Line Inductance L @60Hz
Total Weight Wiotal
Mech. Time Constant Kmech

X Thermal Resistance @ Rin

% Inertia J

£ Water Inlet Temp. Tw

:a Water Temp. Diff.

S Between Inlet-Outlet ATw

Z  Min. Water Volumetric

é Flow Rate Gw

S Pressure Drop for qw APy
Environment Temp. Tenv
Rotor ID Rip

as dimensions on request.
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Units

Nm
Nm
rpm
rpm
Nm/A
V/rpm
%
%

Arms
Arms
Ohm
mH

kg

°C/W

Units

Nm
Nm
rpm
rpm
Nm/A
V/rpm
%
%

Arms
Arms
Ohm

WTRM-360-L-034

24 48
150.5
222.4
65 165
120 250
2.19
0.184
68.6
102.9

0.11 (£20%)
0.44 (+30%)
14.40
2.58
0.051
0.0919

2.6

6.9

0.1535

WTRM-360-H-035

310 560
186.4
316.6
175 350
280 520
12.22
1.054
153
27.5

3.38 (x20%)
15.1 (£30%)
14.40
2.52
0.051
0.0919

4.0

6.9

0.1535

WTRM-360-L-070
24 48
297.8
440.2
35 100
70 150
351
0.301
<1
<1
64
84.8
127.2
0.1 (£20%)
0.56 (£30%)
25.51
1.90
0.028
0.1845
20

2.7

9.7

0.1590
20
270

WTRM-360-H-070
310 560
373.2
632.8
140 280
220 400
15.71
1.356
<1
<1
64
23.8
42.8
2.1 (+20%)
11.4 (+30%)
25.51
1.90
0.028
0.1845
20

4.3

9.7

0.1590
20
270

25

WTRM-360-L-140

24 48
451.6
600.4
25 75
45 100
5.28
0.452
85.5
114

0.09 (£20%)
0.59 (£30%)
47.70
1.51
0.015
0.3697

1.5

15.2

0.2410

WTRM-360-H-140
310 560
741.4
1262.1
105 210
165 300
20.88
1.809

355
63.9
1.54 (£20%)
9.7 (£30%)
47.70
1.58
0.015
0.3697

4.5

15.2

0.2410

3. Higher torque and speed values as well



WTRM-360-(L/H)-Torque-Speed Curves

Tr: Rated Torque
Tp: Peak Torque

— @Tr 24V
@Tp 24V

- — —@Tr48v
@Tp 48V

WTRM-360-L-035
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Torque [Nm]

Torque [Nm]

Torque [Nm]

— @Tr 310V = = = @Tr 560V
@Tp 310V @Tp 560V
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WTRM-360-(L/H) Outline Drawing
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WTRM-(L/H)-360-035 35 35.1 81
WTRM-(L/H)-360-070 70 70.2 116
WTRM-(L/H)-360-140 140 140.4 186

All dimensions in mm

Notes:

MOTOR LEADS:
WTRM-360-L: #5 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
WTRM-360-H: #9 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.

THERMISTOR LEADS:
#26 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 2-Brown or Blue.
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